Lohan, Dirk & Pamela  Apt. 10  233 Jast Walton Place  Chicago, Illinois  Trust Co. of Chicago 120 S. LaSalle Street Chicago, IL 60603  This Statement refers to original Financing Statement No. 94224045  Date filed: March 11  A. MCONTINUATIONThe original financing statement between the foregoing Debtor and Secured Party, bearing the file number shown above, its still effective.  B. PARTIAL RELEASEFrom the collateral described in the financing statement bearing the file number shown above, the Secured Party releases the property indicated below.  The Secured Party certifies that the Secured Party has assigned to the Assignmes whose name and address is shown below, Secured Party's rights under the generate indicated below name and address is shown below, Secured Party's rights under the generate indicated below name and address is shown below, Secured Party's rights under the generate indicated below name and address is shown below, Secured Party's rights under the generate indicated below name and address is shown below, Secured Party's rights under the generate indicated below.	This STATEMENT is presented to THE FILING OFFICER	for filing pursuant to the Uniform Commercial Code.	For Filing Officer (Date, Time, Number, and Filing Office)
Trust Co. of Chicago 120 S. LaSalle Street Chicago, Illinois  Trust Co. of Chicago 1971/0189 49 001 Page 1 of 2 1999-03-03 15:27:48 Cook County Recorder 23.00  This Stotement refers to original Financing Statement No. Date filed:  March 11  A. EXCONTINUATIONThe original financing statement between the foregoing Debter and Secured Party, bearing the file number shown above, is still effective.  B. PARTIAL RELEASEFrom the collatered described in the financing statement bearing the file number shown above, the Secured Party indicated below.  C. ASSIGNMENT	Debtor(s) (Last Name First) and address(es)		
233 sast Walton Place Chicago, Illinois  120 S. LaSalle Street Chicago, IL 60603  1999-03-03 15:27:48  Cook County Recorder  23.00  This Statement refers to original Financing Statement No. 94224045  Date filed: March 11  A. **SCONTINUATION	Lolian, Dirk & Pamela	American National Bank and	997N5Q75
Chicago, III inois  Chicago, II 60603  Cook County  Recorder  Cook County  Recorder  Cook County  Cook County  Recorder  Cook County  Recorder  Cook County  Recorder  Cook County  Recorder  Cook County  Cook Cook County  Recorder  Cook Cook Cook County  Recorder  Cook Cook Cook Cook County  Recorder  Cook Cook Cook Cook Cook Cook Cook Coo	Apt. 10	rituse co. or chicago	
This Statement refers to original Financing Statement No. 94224045  Date filed: March 11	233 Jast Walton Place	120 S. LaSalle Street	/U189 49 001 Page 1 of 2
This Statement refers to original Financing Statement No. 94224045  Date filed: March 11 , 19 94 Filed with Cook County Recorder  A. SCONTINUATION	Chicago, Illinois	Chicago, IL 60603	99-03-03 15:27:48
Date filed: March II		Cook	County Recorder 23.00
Date filed: March II	This Same and the LET of the Control	V 0/22/0/F	
A. CONTINUATIONThe original financing statement between the foregoing Debtar and Secured Party, bearing the file number shown above, is still effective.  B. PARTIAL RELEASEFrom the collateral described in the financing statement bearing the file number shown above, the Secured Porty releases the property indicated below.  C. ASSIGNMENT			
B.   PARTIAL RELEASEFrom the collateral described in the financing statement bearing the file number shown above, the Secured Party releases the property indicated below.  C.   ASSIGNMENT			<del></del>
B.   PARTIAL RELEASEFrom the collateral described in the financing statement bearing the file number shown above, the Secured Party releases the property indicated below.  C.   ASSIGNMENT	A. MCONTINUATIONThe original financing state	tement between the foregoing Debtor and Secured Party, bearin	the file number shown above, is still effective.
C.   ASSIGNMENT	B. PARTIAL RELEASEFrom the collateral describ	bed in the financing statement bearing the file number shown ab	ove, the Secured Party releases the property indicated below.
D. TERMINATIONThe Scured Party carifies that the Secured Party no longer claims a security interest under the financing statement bearing the file number shown above.  E. MAENDMENTThe financing statement bearing the dove file number is amended.  To show the Secured Party is new address as indicated below;  To show the Debtar's new address as indicated below;  As set forth below:  Signature of Debtar, if required)  Dated: February 17  This form of Financing Statement is approved by the Secretary of State.	C. ASSIGNMENT The Secured Party certifie	es that the Secured Party has assigned to the Assignee whose	name and address is shown below. Secured Party's states and
E.   AMENDMENT	N The financing statement bed	aring the file number shown about in the property indicated below,	The state of the s
To show the Debtor's new address as indicated below;    To show the Debtor's new address as indicated below;   As set forth below:    Secured   Party   Party	E. AMENDMENT The financine statement by		er the tinancing statement bearing the tile number shown above.
99205935  American National Bank and  (Secured Party)  Dated: February 17  This form of Financing Statement is approved by the Secretary of State.	To show the Secured Party	y's new address as indicated below;	
(Signature of Debtor, if required)  Dated: February 17  This form of Financing Statement is approved by the Secretary of State.	As set forth below:	address as indicated below;	
(Signature of Debtor, if required)  Dated: February 17  This form of Financing Statement is approved by the Secretary of State.	<del></del>	<u> </u>	
(Signature of Debtor, if required)  Dated: February 17  This form of Financing Statement is approved by the Secretary of State.			99205935
(Signature of Debtor, if required)  Dated: February 17  This form of Financing Statement is approved by the Secretary of State.  (Secured Party)  (Secured Party)  (Secured Party)			
(Signature of Debtor, if required)  Dated: February 17  This form of Financing Statement is approved by the Secretary of State.  (Secured Party)  (Secured Party)  (Secured Party)			
(Signature of Debtor, if required)  Dated: February 17  This form of Financing Statement is approved by the Secretary of State.		•	- · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
Dated: February 17 , 19 99  (Signature of Secured Party)  This form of Financing Statement is approved by the Secretary of State.	(Signature of Debtor, if required)	(Debtor)Trust	
(Signature of Secured Party)  This form of Financing Statement is approved by the Secretary of State.		. 99	
This form of Financing Statement is approved by the Secretary of State.	Doled:	, 19	(Signature of Secured Party)
(1) ED (8)() () CCVVCD (MMM) (4) B((4) B(4) B(4) B(4) B(4) B(4) B(4			<b>7</b>

UNOFFICIAL COPY

Coope

## UNOFFICIAL COPY 99205935

Exhibit A attached to UCC 2 (No. 94224045, filed 3/11/94 with the Recorder's Office of Cook County, IL) of

Dirk Lohan Pamela Lohan

Lots 44 and 45 in Block 13 in Allmendinger's Lake Shore Drive Addition to Chicago, a subdivision of part of Block 13 Canal Trustee's of the South fractional ¼ of Fractional Section 3, Township 39 North, Range 14, East of the Third Principal Meridian in Cook County, IL

Property address: 233 E. Walton, Apt. 10, Chicago, IL

P.I.N. 17-03-201-007

BOX 314

pp,